
HUSTEEL INDUSTRY GROUP LSAW STEEL PIPE PRICE LIST

HUNAN STANDARD STEEL CO.,LTD DSAW/UOE/JCOE  STEEL PIPE

Products Standard
Out Diameter

(mm)
Wall Thickness

(mm)
Length
(mm)

FOB Tianjin 
Port

Out Diameter
(mm)

Wall Thickness
(mm)

Length
(mm)

FOB Tianjin 
Port

LSAW STEEL PIPE
API 5L / ASTM 

A53 / EN 10217

457.2

8.0

5800 / 12000

535.41 

660.0

8.0

5800 / 12000

527.64 
10.0 520.37 10.0 532.68 
12.5 509.00 12.5 522.64 
16.0 519.86 16.0 509.86 
20.0 519.86 20.0 512.12 

508.0

8.0 545.93 

711.0

8.0 532.68 
10.0 530.37 10.0 527.64 
12.5 526.70 12.5 520.96 
16.0 519.86 16.0 514.12 
20.0 514.86 20.0 522.12 

559.0

8.0 545.93 

813.0

8.0 535.41 
10.0 540.88 10.0 535.37 
12.5 537.21 12.5 521.70 
16.0 530.37 16.0 518.86 
20.0 535.37 20.0 520.86 

610.0

8.0 532.68 

914.0

8.0 539.41 
10.0 532.64 10.0 533.37 
12.5 523.96 12.5 525.70 
16.0 512.12 16.0 521.86 
20.0 517.12 20.0 521.86 

Address: #112,Fuyuan Ave ,Xinsha Industrial Zone Changsha ,Hunan .China
Tel: 0086-731-88787781
FAX: 0086-731-84788292
Enquiry Us: info@hu-steel.com
Web: www.hu-steel.com


